Year Month_AR Month_EN Type of Lice Type of Lice Building Licenses issued, classified by License "

2015 »b January New NVNES 170
2015 »lnd February New NENES 109
2015 owle March  New dod> 138
2015 oyl April New dod> 121
2015 b May New dod> 176
2015 9892 June New NUNES 172
2015 ENpY July New NUNES 136
2015 el August  New NYNES 117
2015  seiw  September New ol 132
2015 ¢S October New NUNES 111
2015  swé¢ November New Jdod> 161
2015 o>  December New dod 119
2015 Rl January Renewal dodd 2
2015 plnd February Renewal dode 1
2015 owle March  Renewal dodzs 3
2015 oyl April Renewal dodsxs 2
2015 b May Renewal dodzs 5
2015 e June Renewal NENES 2
2015 99 July Renewal dodd 0
2015 el August  Renewal dodsxs 2
2015 i  September Renewal dodxd 7
2015 ¢S October Renewal dodxs 1
2015  swé¢ November Renewal dods 5
2015 _aew>  December Renewal Jodzs 3
2015 »bo January Annexes wbls) 46
2015 »ind February Annexes Ol 51
2015 owbe March  Annexes wbls) 62
2015 ol April Annexes obls) 49
2015 sl May  Annexes wbls) 54
2015 9893 June Annexes obls) 61
2015 99 July Annexes ol 43
2015 sl August  Annexes wbls) 32
2015 _iuw  September Annexes bl 40
2015 oS! October Annexes wlals) 37
2015  wedg November Annexes wbls) 53
2015 _aexw>  December Annexes wbls| 49
2015 ko January Others Sy 63
2015  plpé February Others Sy 69
2015 b March  Others Sy 56
2015 byl April  Others &3 95
2015 b May Others e 78
2015 459 June  Others Sy 65



2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016

EVLY
NS
58l
Sadg
e
b
»nd
ool

oy
b
EL)
s
NS
295
Aadg
e
Rl
owle
Jor!

b

July
August
September
October
November
December
January
February
March
April
May
June
July
August
September
October
November
December
January
February
March
April
May
June
July
August
September
October
November
December
January
February
March
April
May
June
July
August
September
October
November
December
January

Others
Others
Others
Others
Others
Others
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Annexes
Annexes
Annexes
Annexes
Annexes
Annexes
Annexes
Annexes
Annexes
Annexes
Annexes
Annexes
Others

&>
e
&>
e
&>
3
ol
ol
ol
ol
ol
dod=
ol
dod>
dode
dod>
dode
dod>
doded
ol
doded
ol
doded
dodd
dodd
dodd
obls)
wbls)
obls)
olls|
wbls)
olls|
wbls)
olls|
wbls)
olls|
wbls)
olls|
&>

74
66
60
79
70
56
116
111
90
92
134
123
87
102
93
152
146
142

A W N WOEKER WPMADNMNN

RS S ) B~ S O I~ L BV 1 B R~ R Y
NLDOUJHLDI—‘#&DO\\IOOI—\U'IO



2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017

»nd February

owle March
Jox! April
b May
ENLe) June
Loty July
olas! August

i September
29S| October

aadgs November
ey December

b January
»é February
owle March
Jox! April
b May
ERLs June
92 July
okt August

Tl September
BTey October

aadgs  November
saxad  December

»b January
Rl February
owle March
Joy! April
b May
999 June
EnLY July
okt August

swisw  September
e8! October

adss  November
somad  December

»b January
Rind February
owle March
Syl April
b May
999 June
g2 July

ot August

Others
Others
Others
Others
Others
Others
Others
Others
Others
Others
Others
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Annexes
Annexes
Annexes
Annexes
Annexes
Annexes
Annexes
Annexes

—r —» ——p —n —n

TEIITTTRRRES

s

£ E
§

£
&

KTReS
KTNES
KTReS
KTNES
KTReS
KTNES

59
94
60
66
65
54
66
67
93
78
58
142
112
151
131
153
87
144
169
98
118
141
124

AN BN WP O

1

w b~

38
34
41
59
51
31
33
43



2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018

Rlnd
ool

September
October
November
December
January
February
March
April
May
June
July
August
September
October
November
December
January
February
March
April
May
June
July
August
September
October
November
December
January
February
March
April
May
June
July
August
September
October
November
December
January
February
March

Annexes
Annexes
Annexes
Annexes
Others
Others
Others
Others
Others
Others
Others
Others
Others
Others
Others
Others
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Annexes
Annexes
Annexes

wlls|
olls|
wlls|
olls|
3
3
3
Sy
3
Sy
3
3
Sy
Sy
Sy
Sy
KTNES
KTeS
KTNES
KTeS
KTNES
KTeS
KTNES
NTeS
KTNES
NTeS
KTNES
NTeS
SIREY;
ol
ol
ol
ol
ol
wbls)
olls|
wbls)

23
39
30
31
71
67
64
74
105
64
73
139
99
56
13
15
163
126
131
112
117
77
101
67
82
90
86
105

N

17

H 0 01 O

31
24
17



2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019

!

!

b

R
5492
!

2955

April
May
June
July
August
September
October
November
December
January
February
March
April
May
June
July
August
September
October
November
December
January
February
March
April
May
June
July
August
September
October
November
December
January
February
March
April
May
June
July
August
September
October

Annexes
Annexes
Annexes
Annexes
Annexes
Annexes
Annexes
Annexes
Annexes
Others
Others
Others
Others
Others
Others
Others
Others
Others
Others
Others
Others
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal

wlls|
olls|
wlls|
olls|
wlls|
olls|
wlls|
olls|
wlls|
e
&>
3
&>
&>
&>
&>
&>
3
&>
&>
&>
KTeS
KTNES
NTeS
KTNES
NTeS
KTNES
NTeS
KTNES
NTeS
KTNES
NTeS
KTNES
dodes
o
dodes
o
dodes
o
dodes
o
dodes
o

20
27
14
30
12
15
33
14
16
97
113
100
89
77
60
83
82
88
25
11
12
73
83
88
100
108
76
122
79
115
100
90
88
19
18
34
37
35
40
38
24
37
52



2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020

Aadg

Rlnd

Jaee

oyl

November Renewal
December Renewal
January Annexes
February Annexes
March  Annexes
April Annexes
May Annexes
June Annexes
July Annexes
August  Annexes
September Annexes
October Annexes
November Annexes
December Annexes
January Others
February Others
March  Others

April Others
May Others
June Others
July Others

August  Others
September Others
October Others
November Others
December Others
January New
February New

March  New
April New
May New
June New
July New
August  New

September New
October New
November New
December New
January Renewal
February Renewal
March  Renewal
April Renewal
May Renewal

R
wlls|
olls|
wlls|
olls|
wlls|
olls|
wlls|
olls|
wlls|
olls|
olls|
wbls)

&>
&>
&>
3
&>
&>
&>
&>
&>
s
&>
s
L
Ak
L
Ak
L
Ak
L
o>
o>
o>
o>
o>

RIREN:

ddexd

REREN:

ddexd

33
58
13
21
17
12
22

17

12
19
13
17
60
56
67
75
71
48
75
54
75
121
65
77
111
107
101
88
54
97
123
102
122
170
202
138
46
68
45
30
37



2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020

2020
2020
2020
2020

2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021

98993 June
9dgs July
ot August

sl September
gerey October
b9 November

ey December
»lo January
Rind February
owb March
Sl April
sl May
9893 June
9092 July
ol August
swiw  September
Bery October
radg November
s December
o January
plnd February
owle March
Joy! April
b May
999 June
sl July
owdaws! August

s September
Bery October
89  November

s December
slo January
lnd February
owle March
Syl April
b May
9992 June
EYLY July

ol August

seiw  September
gerey October

Sadgd November
sy December

Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Annexes
Annexes
Annexes
Annexes
Annexes
Annexes
Annexes
Annexes

Annexes
Annexes
Annexes
Annexes

Others
Others
Others
Others
Others
Others
Others
Others
Others
Others
Others
Others
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New

Ao
wlls|
wbls)
wlls|
wbls)
wlls|
wbls)
wlls|
wbls)
wbls)
wbls)
wbls)
wbls)

Sy
&y
Sy
Sy
s
Sy
s
Sy
Sy
Sy
Sy
Sy
L
ol
KTNES
ol
KTNES
ol
KTNES
ol
KTNES
ol
KTNES
ol

54
32
41
43
22
56
24
12
12
11
26

27
26
20

27

19
21

19

108
274
120
69
49
105
63
87
95
59
109
82
170
254
197
235
208
214
140
263
212
206
215
163



2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022

sl January

»lnd February

owle March
Jo! April
55\.0 May
909 June
EVL July
ol August

sl September
gerey October

sedgd November
Sexwdd  December

»b January
plnd February
owle March
Joy! April
b May
909 June
92 July
ot August

sl September
Bery October

Sedgd November
sweaad  December

»bo January
Rind February
owbe March
Joy! April
b May
909 June
EYLY July
ot August

swisw  September
Bery October

Aadg November
s December

o January
»lnd February
owbe March
Jo! April
b May
98993 June
o9 July
ot August

Sl September
o January

Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Annexes
Annexes
Annexes
Annexes
Annexes
Annexes
Annexes
Annexes
Annexes
Annexes
Annexes
Annexes
Others
Others
Others
Others
Others
Others
Others
Others
Others
Others
Others
Others
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
New
Renewal

SWNES
R o
SWNES:
el
SWNES:
R o
SWNES:
R o
SWNES
el
SWNES:
R o
wlls|
wbls)
olls|
wbls)
wlls|
wbls)
wlls|
wbls)
wlls|
wbls)
olls|
wbls)
&>
s
&>
s
&>
s
&>
s
&>
s
&>
s
o>
SENES
o>
SENES
o>
SENES
o>
SENES
ol
SWNES:

30
35
48
30
31
40
21
27
37
38
36
34
24
20
18
16
19
19
17
30
41
29
31
35
71
94
147
79
83
105
176
252
117
125
153
135
129
176
199
224
140
230
278
238
266
35



2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022

Nt

»é

February Renewal
March  Renewal
April Renewal
May Renewal
June Renewal
July Renewal
August  Renewal

September Renewal

January Annexes

February Annexes
March  Annexes
April Annexes
May Annexes
June Annexes
July Annexes
August  Annexes

September Annexes

January Others

February Others
March  Others

April Others
May Others
June Others
July Others

August  Others
September Others

STNEN:
R
STNEN:
R
STNEN:
R
STNEN:
B
wlls|
olls|
wlls|
olls|
wlls|
wbls)
olls|
wbls)
wlls|
&>
&5
&>
&>
e
&>
3
&>
s

34
66
31
26
54
35
50
61
26
32
39
29
23
32
19
19
17
133
141
164
111
112
190
188
195
182



