Month_AR Month_EN Type of Lice Type of Lice Building Licenses issued, classified by License 1 Year 2015 170 يناير January New جديد 2015 فبراير February New جديد 109 مارس 2015 March New جديد 138 2015 ابريل April 121 New جديد 2015 176 مايو May New جديد 2015 172 يونيو June New جديد 2015 يوليو July New جديد 136 2015 اغسطس August 117 New جديد 2015 132 سبتمبر September New جديد 2015 اكتوبر October 111 New جديد 2015 نوفمبر November New 161 جديد 119 2015 ديسيمبر December New جديد 2 2015 يناير January Renewal تجديد 1 2015 فبراير February Renewal تجديد 2015 مارس March Renewal تجديد 3 2 2015 Renewal تجديد ابريل April 5 2015 مايو May Renewal تجديد 2 2015 June Renewal تجديد يونيو 0 2015 يوليو July Renewal تجديد 2 2015 اغسطس August Renewal تجديد 7 2015 سبتمبر September Renewal تجديد اكتوبر October 1 2015 Renewal تجديد 2015 نوفمبر November Renewal تجديد 5 December Renewal 3 2015 ديسيمبر تجديد 46 2015 يناير إضافات January **Annexes** إضافات 51 2015 فبراير February Annexes إضافات 62 2015 مارس March Annexes 49 2015 ابريل April إضافات Annexes 2015 مايو إضافات 54 May **Annexes** إضافات 61 2015 يونيو June **Annexes** 2015 إضافات 43 يوليو July Annexes 2015 إضافات 32 اغسطس August **Annexes** 40 2015 سبتمبر September Annexes إضافات 2015 اكتوبر October Annexes إضافات 37 إضافات 2015 نوفمبر November Annexes 53 2015 December Annexes إضافات 49 ديسيمبر أخرى 63 2015 يناير January Others 2015 فبراير February Others أخرى 69 2015 March Others أخرى 56 مارس 2015 ابريل April Others أخرى 95 2015 مايو May Others أخرى 78

2015

يونيو

June

Others

أخرى

65

2015	يوليو	July	Others	أخرى	74
2015	اغسطس	August	Others	أخرى	66
2015	سبتمبر	September	Others	أخرى	60
2015	اكتوبر	October	Others	أخرى	79
2015	نوفمبر	November	Others	أخرى	70
2015	ديسيمبر	December	Others	أخرى	56
2016	يناير	January	New	جديد	116
2016	فبراير	February	New	جديد	111
2016	مارس	March	New	جديد	90
2016	ابريل	April	New	جديد	92
2016	مايو	May	New	جديد	134
2016	يونيو	June	New	جديد	123
2016	يوليو	July	New	جديد	87
2016	اغسطس	August	New	جديد	102
2016	سبتمبر	September	New	جديد	93
2016	اكتوبر	October	New	جديد	152
2016	نوفمبر	November	New	جديد	146
2016	ديسيمبر	December	New	جديد	142
2016	يناير	January	Renewal	تجديد	2
2016	فبراير	February	Renewal	تجديد	2
2016	مارس	March	Renewal	تجديد	4
2016	ابريل	April	Renewal	تجديد	3
2016	مايو	May	Renewal	تجديد	1
2016	يونيو	June	Renewal	تجديد	6
2016	يوليو	July	Renewal	تجديد	3
2016	اغسطس	August	Renewal	تجديد	2
2016	سبتمبر	September	Renewal	تجديد	3
2016	اكتوبر	October	Renewal	تجديد	4
2016	نوفمبر	November	Renewal	تجديد	0
2016	ديسيمبر	December	Renewal	تجديد	5
2016	يناير	January	Annexes	إضافات	41
2016	فبراير	February	Annexes	إضافات	48
2016	مارس	March	Annexes	إضافات	47
2016	ابريل	April	Annexes	إضافات	46
2016	مايو	May	Annexes	إضافات	59
2016	يونيو	June	Annexes	إضافات	54
2016	يوليو	July	Annexes	إضافات	41
2016	اغسطس	August	Annexes	إضافات	59
2016	سبتمبر	September	Annexes	إضافات	41
2016	اكتوبر	October	Annexes	إضافات	43
2016	نوفمبر	November	Annexes	إضافات	50
2016	ديسيمبر	December	Annexes	إضافات	49
2016	يناير	January	Others	أخرى	42

2016	فبراير	February	Others	أخرى	59
2016	مارس	March	Others	أخرى	94
2016	ابريل	April	Others	أخرى	60
2016	مايو	May	Others	أخرى	66
2016	يونيو	June	Others	أخرى	65
2016	يوليو	July	Others	أخرى	54
2016	اغسطس	August	Others	أخرى	66
2016	سبتمبر	September	Others	أخرى	67
2016	اكتوبر	October	Others	أخرى	93
2016	نوفمبر	November	Others	أخرى	78
2016	ديسيمبر	December	Others	أخرى	58
2017	يناير	January	New	جديد	142
2017	فبراير	February	New	جديد	112
2017	مارس	March	New	جديد	151
2017	ابريل	April	New	جديد	131
2017	مايو	May	New	جديد	153
2017	يونيو	June	New	جديد	87
2017	يوليو	July	New	جديد	144
2017	اغسطس	August	New	جديد	169
2017	سبتمبر	September	New	جديد	98
2017	اكتوبر	October	New	جديد	118
2017	نوفمبر	November	New	جديد	141
2017	ديسيمبر	December	New	جديد	124
2017	يناير	January	Renewal	تجديد	8
2017	فبراير	February	Renewal	تجديد	4
2017	مارس	March	Renewal	تجديد	3
2017	ابريل	April	Renewal	تجديد	2
2017	مايو	May	Renewal	تجديد	4
2017	يونيو	June	Renewal	تجديد	2
2017	يوليو	July	Renewal	تجديد	6
2017	اغسطس	August	Renewal	تجديد	14
2017	سبتمبر	September	Renewal	تجديد	3
2017	اكتوبر	October	Renewal	تجديد	1
2017	نوفمبر	November	Renewal	تجديد	0
2017	ديسيمبر	December	Renewal	تجديد	0
2017	يناير	January	Annexes	إضافات	38
2017	فبراير	February	Annexes	إضافات	34
2017	مارس	March	Annexes	إضافات	41
2017	ابريل	April	Annexes	إضافات	59
2017	مايو	May	Annexes	إضافات	51
2017	يونيو	June	Annexes	إضافات	31
2017	يوليو	July	Annexes	إضافات	33
2017	اغسطس	August	Annexes	إضافات	43

2017	سبتمبر	September	Annexes	إضافات	23
2017	اكتوبر	October	Annexes	إضافات	39
2017	نوفمبر	November	Annexes	إضافات	30
2017	ديسيمبر	December	Annexes	إضافات	31
2017	يناير	January	Others	أخرى	71
2017	فبراير	February	Others	أخرى	67
2017	مارس	March	Others	أخرى	64
2017	ابريل	April	Others	أخرى	74
2017	مايو	May	Others	أخرى	105
2017	يونيو	June	Others	أخرى	64
2017	يوليو	July	Others	أخرى	73
2017	اغسطس	August	Others	أخرى	139
2017	سبتمبر	September	Others	أخرى	99
2017	اكتوبر	October	Others	أخرى	56
2017	نوفمبر	November	Others	أخرى	13
2017	ديسيمبر	December	Others	أخرى	15
2018	يناير	January	New	جديد	163
2018	فبراير	February	New	جديد	126
2018	مارس	March	New	جديد	131
2018	ابريل	April	New	جديد	112
2018	مايو	May	New	جديد	117
2018	يونيو	June	New	جديد	77
2018	يوليو	July	New	جديد	101
2018	اغسطس	August	New	جديد	67
2018	سبتمبر	September	New	جديد	82
2018	اكتوبر	October	New	جديد	90
2018	نوفمبر	November	New	جديد	86
2018	ديسيمبر	December	New	جديد	105
2018	يناير	January	Renewal	تجديد	2
2018	فبراير	February	Renewal	تجديد	5
2018	مارس	March	Renewal	تجديد	5
2018	ابريل	April	Renewal	تجديد	7
2018	مايو	May	Renewal	تجديد	17
2018	يونيو	June	Renewal	تجديد	6
2018	يوليو	July	Renewal	تجديد	5
2018	اغسطس	August	Renewal	تجديد	6
2018	سبتمبر	September	Renewal	تجديد	4
2018	اكتوبر	October	Renewal	تجديد	0
2018	نوفمبر	November	Renewal	تجديد	1
2018	ديسيمبر	December	Renewal	تجديد	0
2018	يناير	January	Annexes	إضافات	31
2018	فبراير	February	Annexes	إضافات	24
2018	مارس	March	Annexes	إضافات	17

2018	ابريل	April	Annexes	إضافات	20
2018	مايو	May	Annexes	إضافات	27
2018	يونيو	June	Annexes	إضافات	14
2018	يوليو	July	Annexes	إضافات	30
2018	اغسطس	August	Annexes	إضافات	12
2018	سبتمبر	September	Annexes	إضافات	15
2018	اكتوبر	October	Annexes	إضافات	33
2018	نوفمبر	November	Annexes	إضافات	14
2018	ديسيمبر	December	Annexes	إضافات	16
2018	يناير	January	Others	أخرى	97
2018	فبراير	February	Others	أخرى	113
2018	مارس	March	Others	أخرى	100
2018	ابريل	April	Others	أخرى	89
2018	مايو	May	Others	أخرى	77
2018	يونيو	June	Others	أخرى	60
2018	يوليو	July	Others	أخرى	83
2018	اغسطس	August	Others	أخرى	82
2018	سبتمبر	September	Others	أخرى	88
2018	اكتوبر	October	Others	أخرى	25
2018	نوفمبر	November	Others	أخرى	11
2018	ديسيمبر	December	Others	أخرى	12
2019	يناير	January	New	جديد	73
2019	فبراير	February	New	جديد	83
2019	مارس	March	New	جدید	88
2019	ابريل	April	New	جديد	100
2019	مايو	May	New	جديد	108
2019	يونيو	June	New	جدید	76
2019	يوليو	July	New	جدید	122
2019	اغسطس	August	New	جدید	79
2019	سبتمبر	September	New	جدید	115
2019	اكتوبر	October	New	جدید	100
2019	نوفمبر	November	New	جدید	90
2019	ديسيمبر	December	New	جدید	88
2019	يناير	January	Renewal	تجديد	19
2019	فبراير	February	Renewal	تجديد	18
2019	مارس	March	Renewal	تجديد	34
2019	ابريل	April	Renewal	تجديد	37
2019	مايو	May	Renewal	تجديد	35
2019	يونيو	June	Renewal	تجديد	40
2019	يوليو	July	Renewal	تجديد	38
2019	اغسطس	August	Renewal	تجديد	24
2019	سبتمبر	September	Renewal	۔ تجدید	37
2019	اكتوبر	October	Renewal	۔ تجدید	52
	-			-	

2019	نوفمبر	November	Renewal	تجديد	33
2019	ديسيمبر	December	Renewal	تجديد	58
2019	يناير	January	Annexes	إضافات	13
2019	فبراير	February	Annexes	إضافات	21
2019	مارس	March	Annexes	إضافات	17
2019	ابريل	April	Annexes	إضافات	12
2019	مايو	May	Annexes	إضافات	22
2019	يونيو	June	Annexes	إضافات	9
2019	يوليو	July	Annexes	إضافات	17
2019	اغسطس	August	Annexes	إضافات	9
2019	سبتمبر	September	Annexes	إضافات	12
2019	اكتوبر	October	Annexes	إضافات	19
2019	نوفمبر	November	Annexes	إضافات	13
2019	ديسيمبر	December	Annexes	إضافات	17
2019	يناير	January	Others	أخرى	60
2019	فبراير	February	Others	أخرى	56
2019	مارس	March	Others	أخرى	67
2019	ابريل	April	Others	أخرى	75
2019	مايو	May	Others	أخرى	71
2019	يونيو	June	Others	أخرى	48
2019	يوليو	July	Others	أخرى	75
2019	اغسطس	August	Others	أخرى	54
2019	سبتمبر	September	Others	أخرى	75
2019	اكتوبر	October	Others	أخرى	121
2019	نوفمبر	November	Others	أخرى	65
2019	ديسيمبر	December	Others	أخرى	77
2020	يناير	January	New	جديد	111
2020	فبراير	February	New	جديد	107
2020	مارس	March	New	جديد	101
2020	ابريل	April	New	جديد	88
2020	مايو	May	New	جديد	54
2020	يونيو	June	New	جديد	97
2020	يوليو	July	New	جديد	123
2020	اغسطس	August	New	جديد	102
2020	سبتمبر	September	New	جديد	122
2020	اكتوبر	October	New	جديد	170
2020	نوفمبر	November	New	جديد	202
2020	ديسيمبر	December	New	جديد	138
2020	يناير	January	Renewal	تجديد	46
2020	فبراير	February	Renewal	تجديد	68
2020	مارس	March	Renewal	تجديد	45
2020	ابريل	April	Renewal	تجديد	30
2020	مايو	May	Renewal	تجديد	37

2020	يونيو	June	Renewal	تجديد	54
2020	يوليو	July	Renewal	تجديد	32
2020	اغسطس	August	Renewal	تجديد	41
2020	سبتمبر	September	Renewal	تجديد	43
2020	اكتوبر	October	Renewal	تجديد	22
2020	نوفمبر	November	Renewal	تجديد	56
2020	ديسيمبر	December	Renewal	تجديد	24
2020	يناير	January	Annexes	إضافات	12
2020	فبراير	February	Annexes	إضافات	12
2020	مارس	March	Annexes	إضافات	11
2020	ابريل	April	Annexes	إضافات	26
2020	مايو	May	Annexes	إضافات	8
2020	يونيو	June	Annexes	إضافات	27
2020	يوليو	July	Annexes	إضافات	26
2020	اغسطس	August	Annexes	إضافات	20
2020	سبتمبر	September	Annexes	إضافات	27
2020	اكتوبر	October	Annexes	إضافات	19
2020	نوفمبر	November	Annexes	إضافات	21
2020	ديسيمبر	December	Annexes	إضافات	19
2020	يناير	January	Others	أخرى	108
2020	فبراير	February	Others	أخرى	274
2020	مارس	March	Others	أخرى	120
2020	ابريل	April	Others	أخرى	69
2020	مايو	May	Others	أخرى	49
2020	يونيو	June	Others	أخرى	105
2020	يوليو	July	Others	أخرى	63
2020	اغسطس	August	Others	أخرى	87
2020	سبتمبر	September	Others	أخرى	95
2020	اكتوبر	October	Others	أخرى	59
2020	نوفمبر	November	Others	أخرى	109
2020	ديسيمبر	December	Others	أخرى	82
2021	يناير	January	New	جديد	170
2021	فبراير	February	New	جديد	254
2021	مارس	March	New	جديد	197
2021	ابريل	April	New	جديد	235
2021	مايو	May	New	جديد	208
2021	يونيو	June	New	جديد	214
2021	يوليو	July	New	جديد	140
2021	اغسطس	August	New	جديد	263
2021	سبتمبر	September		جدید	212
2021	اكتوبر	October	New	جديد	206
2021	نوفمبر	November		جديد	215
2021	ديسيمبر	December	New	جديد	163

2021	يناير	January	Renewal	تجديد	30
2021	فبراير	February	Renewal	تجديد	35
2021	مارس	March	Renewal	تجديد	48
2021	ابريل	April	Renewal	تجديد	30
2021	مايو	May	Renewal	تجديد	31
2021	يونيو	June	Renewal	تجديد	40
2021	يوليو	July	Renewal	تجديد	21
2021	اغسطس	August	Renewal	تجديد	27
2021	سبتمبر	September	Renewal	تجديد	37
2021	اكتوبر	October	Renewal	تجديد	38
2021	نوفمبر	November	Renewal	تجديد	36
2021	ديسيمبر	December	Renewal	تجديد	34
2021	يناير	January	Annexes	إضافات	24
2021	فبراير	February	Annexes	إضافات	20
2021	مارس	March	Annexes	إضافات	18
2021	ابريل	April	Annexes	إضافات	16
2021	مايو	May	Annexes	إضافات	19
2021	يونيو	June	Annexes	إضافات	19
2021	يوليو	July	Annexes	إضافات	17
2021	اغسطس	August	Annexes	إضافات	30
2021	سبتمبر	September	Annexes	إضافات	41
2021	اكتوبر	October	Annexes	إضافات	29
2021	نوفمبر	November	Annexes	إضافات	31
2021	ديسيمبر	December	Annexes	إضافات	35
2021	يناير	January	Others	أخرى	71
2021	فبراير	February	Others	أخرى	94
2021	مارس	March	Others	أخرى	147
2021	ابريل	April	Others	أخرى	79
2021	مايو	May	Others	أخرى	83
2021	يونيو	June	Others	أخرى	105
2021	يوليو	July	Others	أخرى	176
2021	اغسطس	August	Others	أخرى	252
2021	سبتمبر	September	Others	أخرى	117
2021	اكتوبر	October	Others	أخرى	125
2021	نوفمبر	November	Others	أخرى	153
2021	ديسيمبر	December	Others	أخرى	135
2022	يناير	January	New	جديد	129
2022	فبراير	February	New	جديد	176
2022	مارس	March	New	جديد	199
2022	ابريل	April	New	جديد	224
2022	مايو	May	New	جديد	140
2022	يونيو	June	New	جديد	230
2022	يوليو	July	New	جديد	278
2022	اغسطس	August	New	جديد	238
2022	سبتمبر	September	New	جديد	266
2022	يناير	January	Renewal	تجديد	35

2022	فبراير	February	Renewal	تجديد	34
2022	مارس	March	Renewal	تجديد	66
2022	ابريل	April	Renewal	تجديد	31
2022	مايو	May	Renewal	تجديد	26
2022	يونيو	June	Renewal	تجديد	54
2022	يوليو	July	Renewal	تجديد	35
2022	اغسطس	August	Renewal	تجديد	50
2022	سبتمبر	September	Renewal	تجديد	61
2022	يناير	January	Annexes	إضافات	26
2022	فبراير	February	Annexes	إضافات	32
2022	مارس	March	Annexes	إضافات	39
2022	ابريل	April	Annexes	إضافات	29
2022	مايو	May	Annexes	إضافات	23
2022	يونيو	June	Annexes	إضافات	32
2022	يوليو	July	Annexes	إضافات	19
2022	اغسطس	August	Annexes	إضافات	19
2022	سبتمبر	September	Annexes	إضافات	17
2022	يناير	January	Others	أخرى	133
2022	فبراير	February	Others	أخرى	141
2022	مارس	March	Others	أخرى	164
2022	ابريل	April	Others	أخرى	111
2022	مايو	May	Others	أخرى	112
2022	يونيو	June	Others	أخرى	190
2022	يوليو	July	Others	أخرى	188
2022	اغسطس	August	Others	أخرى	195
2022	سبتمبر	September	Others	أخرى	182